

Allotments in Shannon - Application Form

PERSONAL DETAILS (Please ensure that you read overleaf as to how we process your personal information)

Applicant Name:	
Address:	
	Eircode:
	Mobile Phone No
Email Address:	
Size of Allotment Preferred:	please number 1-3 in order of preference:
Large (150 sq. meters)	Annual Charge € 80.00
Medium (121.5 sq. meters)	Annual Charge €60.00
Small (54 sq. meters)	Annual Charge € 40.00
Please note that there are a limited number of each size allotment available.	
Are you an existing allotment holder in Shannon?	
Yes No	On Waiting List
Please submit completed form to:-	
Economic Development, Clare County Council, New Road, Ennis, Co. Clare. E-mail: economicdev@clarecoco.ie Phone:(065) 6846476	
Signature:	Date:

IMPORTANT DATA PROTECTION INFORMATION: PLEASE READ

The Council has a Privacy Statement which is a general document about how we approach data protection as an organisation and is available on the Council's website: https://www.clarecoco.ie/[info]/privacy-statement/ or on request from Economic Development Directorate on (065) 6846476. Information is also provided in relation to Shannon Allotments in the enclosed Privacy Notice which you are advised to read. Your personal details will be held on a protected confidential Shannon Allotments database. Information will not be disclosed to external third parties. We will hold your personal data on file for as long as you are a member of Shannon Allotments. Members' data is updated every year on renewal of membership. If a person opts out of membership their data will be deleted from the database and the membership form shredded six months after opting out. If any of your personal details change, please advise Ailish McMahon on aimmemahon@clarecoco.ie or telephone (065) 6846476.

<u>CONSENT</u>	
Do you consent to the information on this form supplied by you, to be held on file by Clare County Council for the purpose of the administration of the Shannon Allotments:	
Yes No	
Please tick your preferred method to be contacted ($$):	
Yes No	
Do you give consent to Clare County Council to be contacted by Post	
Yes No	
Do you give consent to Clare County Council to be contacted by Email	
Yes No	
Do you give consent to Clare County Council to be contacted by Phone Yes No	
You can withdraw your consent at any time by telephoning (065) 6846476 or emailing: aimcmahon@clarecoco.ie	
Please see privacy statement https://www.clarecoco.ie/[info]/privacy-statement/	